
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

14 Night Rio De Janeiro To Cape Liberty

Ship Celebrity Cruises Celebrity Eclipse
Date Saturday, 27 April 2024
Duration 14 nights

From Rio De Janeiro - Brazil to Cape Liberty - Nj (Ny Metro)
Prices from £68 per person per day

PRICES

Balcony From

£951 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sat 27/04/2024 Rio De Janeiro - Brazil Embark, Depart: 18:00

Sun 28/04/2024 At Sea

Mon 29/04/2024 Salvador De Bahia - Brazil Arrive: 10:30, Depart: 18:00

Tue 30/04/2024 At Sea

Wed 01/05/2024 At Sea

Thu 02/05/2024 At Sea

Fri 03/05/2024 At Sea

Sat 04/05/2024 At Sea

Sun 05/05/2024 Bridgetown - Barbados Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 17:00

Mon 06/05/2024 Basseterre - St Kitts & Nevis Arrive: 11:30, Depart: 19:00

Tue 07/05/2024 At Sea

Wed 08/05/2024 At Sea

Thu 09/05/2024 Royal Naval Dockyard - Bermuda Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Fri 10/05/2024 At Sea

Sat 11/05/2024 Cape Liberty - Nj (Ny Metro) Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Deluxe Veranda (DV) £1038 Prime Veranda (V1) £1003

Veranda (V2) £974 Veranda - Partial View (V3) £951

Aqua Class Stateroom (A2) £1931 Aqua Class Stateroom (A1) £1995

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


